Individual Best Times (All Time)

Genevieve Moller-Butcher - (881599) - Warwick University SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:13.45
9:27.24
9:28.32
9:44.76
9:46.08

10:10.26
10:12.46

11:10.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:28.32
9:46.08
9:13.45
9:27.24
9:44.76

10:10.26
10:12.46
11:10.93

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

641
596
592
544
540
478
473
360

WA Pts

592
540
641
596
544
478
473
360

Round

Round

F

F

I m I I

Date

03/11/18
15/10/17
01/07/21
24/11/16
19/10/19
09/10/16
26/11/15
2711114

Date

01/07/21
19/10/19
03/11/18
15/10/17
24/11/16
09/10/16
26/11/15
2711114

Meet

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2017
Guilford City

Guildford City Nags & Regs Squad Distance Meet
Hart SC Distance Open Meet 2019

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Distance Meet 2016
Guildford NAGS & REG Squad Distance Meet

Guildford City NAGS Long Distance Challenge

Meet

Guilford City

Hart SC Distance Open Meet 2019

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2017
Guildford City Nags & Regs Squad Distance Meet
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Distance Meet 2016
Guildford NAGS & REG Squad Distance Meet

Guildford City NAGS Long Distance Challenge

Venue

Portsmouth
Aldershot
Surrey
Guildford
Hart LC
Aldershot
Guildford

Guildford

Venue

Surrey

Hart LC
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Guildford
Aldershot
Guildford
Guildford

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



