## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Genevieve Moller-Butcher - (881599) - Warwick University SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:13.45	641	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	2
9:27.24	596	Н	15/10/17	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	2
9:28.32	592	F	01/07/21	Guilford City	Surrey		0
9:44.76	544	F	24/11/16	Guildford City Nags & Regs Squad Distance Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
9:46.08	540	F	19/10/19	Hart SC Distance Open Meet 2019	Hart LC	Guildford Ct	3
10:10.26	478	Н	09/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Distance Meet 2016	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	2
10:12.46	473	F	26/11/15	Guildford NAGS & REG Squad Distance Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
11:10.93	360	F	27/11/14	Guildford City NAGS Long Distance Challenge	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:28.32	592	F	01/07/21	Guilford City	Surrey		0
9:46.08	540	F	19/10/19	Hart SC Distance Open Meet 2019	Hart LC	Guildford Ct	3
9:13.45	641	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	2
9:27.24	596	Н	15/10/17	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	2
9:44.76	544	F	24/11/16	Guildford City Nags & Regs Squad Distance Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
10:10.26	478	Н	09/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Distance Meet 2016	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	2
10:12.46	473	F	26/11/15	Guildford NAGS & REG Squad Distance Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
11:10.93	360	F	27/11/14	Guildford City NAGS Long Distance Challenge	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS